線心数
No. of cores サイズ
Size
（AWG）
構成
Construction
（本/mm）
導　体

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2517
300V
105℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
300V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
FT1
※上記UL、CSA規格の耐電圧試験の他に2000V/5分間の試験に
　適合しています。
※The test of 2000V/5 minute besides the withstand
voltage test on above mentioned UL standard and the
CSA standard is applied.
2C
3C

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2517
300V
105℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
300V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
FT1
※上記UL、CSA規格の耐電圧試験の他に2000V/5分間の試験に
　適合しています。
※The test of 2000V/5 minute besides the withstand
voltage test on above mentioned UL standard and the
CSA standard is applied.
2C
3C